## United Way of York County, SC 2019 - 2020 Grant Recipients

Everyone deserves opportunities to have a good life: a quality education that leads to a stable job, enough income to support a family through retirement, and good health.

That's why United Way's work is focused on helping **3,000** York County families achieve financial stability by **2030**.

**Adult Enrichment Centers** 

Affinity Health Center

Alston Wilkes Society

American Red Cross

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Boy Scouts - Palmetto Council

**Boys & Girls Clubs of York County** 

Children's Attention Home

Clover Area Assistance Center

Early Learning Partnership of York County

Girl Scouts - Hornets' Nest Council

**Keystone Substance Abuse Services** 

Pilgrims' Inn

RideAbility Therapeutic Riding Center

**Rock Hill Schools Education Foundation** 



Safe Passage

Serenity Club of York County

The Haven Men's Shelter

The Palmetto School at the Children's

Attention Home

The Salvation Army

Upper Palmetto YMCA

York County Council on Aging

York County First Steps

## United Way of York County, SC 2019 - 2020 Grant Recipients

Everyone deserves opportunities to have a good life: a quality education that leads to a stable job, enough income to support a family through retirement, and good health.

That's why United Way's work is focused on helping **3,000** York County families achieve financial stability by **2030**.

**Adult Enrichment Centers** 

Affinity Health Center

Alston Wilkes Society

American Red Cross

Bia Brothers Bia Sisters

Boy Scouts - Palmetto Council

Boys & Girls Clubs of York County

Children's Attention Home

Clover Area Assistance Center

Early Learning Partnership of York County

Girl Scouts - Hornets' Nest Council

**Keystone Substance Abuse Services** 

Pilgrims' Inn

RideAbility Therapeutic Riding Center

**Rock Hill Schools Education Foundation** 



Safe Passage

Serenity Club of York County

The Haven Men's Shelter

The Palmetto School at the Children's

Attention Home

The Salvation Army

Upper Palmetto YMCA

York County Council on Aging

York County First Steps



